Typ

Bestellnummer

EAN-Code

Anzahl der Eingénge
Wellenlénge 1
Wellenlénge 2
Wellenlénge 3
Wellenlénge 4
Wellenlénge 5
Einfligedédmpfung
Riickflussddmpfung
Entkopplung

Zuldssige Umgebungstemperatur

[nm]
[nm]
[nm]
[nm]
[nm]
[dB]
[dB]
[dB]
[°C

AODEMUX 5
390 106
4026187198916
1
1510
1530
1550
1570
1310
<16
>55
>30
-20...455

Fasertyp

Lange

Ummantelung

Konnektoren

9/125
1
LSZH, G657A1

SC/APC

1511

1531

1551

1571

Zweites Fenster 1310

Hellblau

Gelb

Griin

Braun

Wei3



