

Typ		AODEMUX 5	
Bestellnummer		390 106	
EAN-Code		4026187198916	
Anzahl der Eingänge		1	
Wellenlänge 1	[nm]	1510	
Wellenlänge 2	[nm]	1530	
Wellenlänge 3	[nm]	1550	
Wellenlänge 4	[nm]	1570	
Wellenlänge 5	[nm]	1310	
Einfügdedämpfung	[dB]	< 1,6	
Rückflussdämpfung	[dB]	> 55	
Entkopplung	[dB]	> 30	
Zulässige Umgebungstemperatur	[°C]	-20...+55	
Faser			
Fasertyp		9/125	
Länge	[m]	1	
Ummantelung		LSZH, G657A1	
Konnektoren		SC/APC	
Farbcode			
1511		Hellblau	
1531		Gelb	
1551		Grün	
1571		Braun	
Zweites Fenster 1310		Weiß	